2051300515 32

.r{.EiEA?E OF MORTGAGE BY CORPOI{A N = (‘“ A (‘ﬁ ( ’-b ?&}9‘3‘3
BankFinancial,F S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, 22— [oporme s o jreld
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws | . ours Focord ‘ﬁ 1 -,-= 13
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for ¢ heCarcer 26,30
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does

hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:
PZ;E); R ;E;'.SUP m:m KATHLEEN G. Jl;ss?; HIS WIFE, AS JOINT "““"I“I“ ““"l ||||||||

TENANTS 0021396980
of the County of coox and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed

bearing the date of august 25, 2000 and recorded in the Recorder’s office

of coox County, in the Statz of lllinois, as Document No. pog73896

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date

of August 25, 2000 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coog

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. yxxxxxxxXxx to the premises

therein described, situated.in the County of ook and the State of

Ilinois, as follows, to v/ '
“See/Artached Legal Description”

Real Estate Tax Number;

02-28-207-039-0000

Property Address: 829 PEREGRINE DR
PALATINE, IL 60067

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FET'FRAL TSB and as successor by merger w1th Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its : and attested by its
Asst. Vice President this 318r % 2002

Vice Preside

tepha’ Fagan,

a Kozel Ass+ Pres:Ldent

STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8
COUNTY OF wrILL N
I, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aicresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the vice President of BaniFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and " tusan Kozel
personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument; arpeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as  Vice President and Asst., Vice'President
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under_my hand and notanal seal, thlS 318T dayof  Qctober 2002

[4

“- . 3 ' 3
) ERC N 1 .\
2 B < il
D mm g, o
L e %ﬁ%ﬁﬂ&/{ 2
- R F” e 5 Jenfffer M. Sracik - Notary Public ?"
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: %’ 7
Elisa Medina TITLESEARCH USA g/
BankFinancial, F.S.B. CROSSROADS CORPORATE CENTER
Loan # 1601003999 '}:;?[%{Y)EF’IL%;.?RNS MEMORIAL HWY

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE REC: ILLINOIS

HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788
1-866-275-4078




UNOFFICIAL COPY

&

PN



IG1

UROEBIGIAtAT@P
. TATOPY  oo673ses
ORDEBR NO.: 1408 007871207 HE
5 THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
LOT 39 IN BLOCK 6 IN HUNTING RIDGE UNIT 3. BFING A SUBPIVISION OF ALL THAT PART
OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH AND EAST OF THE HUNTING RIDGE
UNIT 2 RECORDED IN THE RECORDER’'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON APRIL 14,
1969 AS DOCUMENT 21809410, AND ALSO OUT BLOCK 10 IN SAID HUNTING RIDGE UNIT 2,
EXCEPTING 7HE NORTH 225 FEET OF THE EAST 270 FEET OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
NORTHEAST .4 OF SAID SECTION 28, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, TLLINOIS.
N o
[
i
g
[
)
g
-
L,
o
Ca
ha
s
[it]
IRt
-
CRIBCAL
PAGE A2 T™J 07/14/00 10:31:52"




UNOFFICIAL COPY

€ .- .



